• High sensitivity in fluorescence
• Embedded cell culture applications for accurate results
• Smart interface to save and share results
Smart Cell Imaging
System
INCELLIS
New generation of cell imager

Camera Low Light colour CMOS Sensor, 1280x1024 pixels, very low signal-to-noise ratio, read-out noise
below 4e- without cooling, Quantum efficiency >60% (80% for wavelenght >600 nm)
Exported formats 24-bit colour TIFF or BMP / Movie: AVI
Output 3 USB ports
Downloadable Applications Find the complete list on www.bertin-instruments.com
Power supply  AC/DC 100-240 V, 100 W, 12 V, 8.33 A
Operating Power 100-240 V, 1.5 A, 50/60 Hz
Operating environnement 5-40°C, 20-95%
Dimensions H: 635 mm / D: 420mm / W: 420mm
Weight 24 kg
Objectives
Long Working Distance
Objectives (L.W.D)
Classical high quality objectives for cell culture (T-flasks, Petri dishes, multiwell plates, tissue slides) Compa-
tible with brightfield, phase constrast and fluorescent cell imaging
UPLFLN4XPH/0.13 4X FL/Ph Coverslip objectives. WD = 17 mm, NA = 0.13
UPLFLN10XPH/2 10X FL/Ph Coverslip objectives. WD = 10 mm, NA = 0.3
LCACHN-PH20X/0.4 20X FL/Ph LWD objectives. WD = 3.2 mm, NA = 0.4
LCACHN-PH40X/0.55 40X FL/Ph LWD objectives. WD = 2.2 mm, NA = 0.55
Coverslip Objectives Optimized objectives for tissue slides
Compatible with brightfield & fluorescent cell imaging
UPLFLN4X/0.13 4X FL LWD objectives. WD = 17 mm, NA = 0.13.
UPLFLN10X/2 10X FL LWD objectives. WD = 10 mm, NA = 0.3
UPLFLN20X/0.5 20X FL Coverslip objectives. WD = 2.1 mm, NA = 0.5, Cover Glass thickness = 0.17
UPLFLN40X/0.75 40X FL Coverslip objectives. WD = 0.51 mm, NA = 0.75, Cover Glass thickness = 0.17
UPLFLN60X/0.9            60X FL High performance objectives. WD = 0.2 mm, NA = 0.9, Cover Glass thickness = 0.11-0.23
L.W.D & Coverslip
Objectives
Optimized objectives for all samples (T-flasks, Petri dishes, multiwell plates and tissue slides)
Compatible with fluorescent, brightfield and/or phase contrast cell imaging